
'1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\,4ethod of Procurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of B d Clos ng

Date&TimeofBdOpening

No of Bids Received

Citeria for B d Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Aiports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Shirting Cloth Qty 29000 Meters

112023-24lPtoc daled 20b Sep, 2023.

178377 daled 2049-2023 CrrfrL\
11-10-2023 at'1100 hou.s ) "" '

11-10-2023 at 1130 hours

02

Specs i Sample Based

Detail is as under

President ofthe Board

Arrports Security Force

Marks
Technical
t licable

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Mis Adamiee Enterprises, KaEshi

Any olher addiiiona /supporting information, the procuring agency may ike io share

Olf c al Stamp
.Standard Bidding D)

t

(/ 1v^1
\,'\:> )

Name of Bidder
Financial

(lf Applicable)
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Adamjee Enterprises,
Karachi

Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality ard mst.

M/s Keytex Apparel,
Karachi

0r,>

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

NI

I

25,607,0001

26,332,000/.



1. Name of Procuring Agency

2. Method of Procuremenl

3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender Notice No.

5. PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

6. Dale & Time of Bid Closing

7. Date & Time oF Bid Openlng

I No of Bids Received

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

10. Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
Financial

ll ApplicablB)
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

tf licable

23,751,500/,

24,187,000t-

M/s Adamjee Enterprises,
Karachi

Lowest Evalualed Bidder M/s Keytex rel. Xarachi

Any other addilional/supporting information, the procuring agency may Like lo share

Airports Securty Force

Tender Notlce

Purchase of Trouser Cloth Qty 33500 i,4eters

112023-24lPrcc daled 20h Sep, 2023.

1 7 837 7 date d 20 -09 -2023

11-10-2023 al 1100 hours

11-10-2023 at 1130 hours

03

Specs / Sample Based

Detail is as under

reclor

Akhta
Pres dent of the Board

Airports Securty Force

r" i)

tr r nPP!!r!l!.I

Mis Keytex Apparel,
Karachi

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceplance
as Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bd ntermsof and cost.

30,049,500r

M/s lqbalSilk Mills (h/t),
Ltd, Karachi

'Standard B ddi

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ol PlBubtz!!4)

/:

officialSlamp: -,L

NI



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

1.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

lvlethod of Proculement

Tit e of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bld Closlng

Date & Time of Bld Opening

No of Bids Received

C teria for B d Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Shalwar Cloth Qty 5000 l\,4eters

112023-241P toc daled 20s Sep,2023.

178377 daled 2049-2023

'1'l-10-2023 at 1100 hours

11"10-2023 at 1130 hours

03

Specs i Sample Based

Detail is as under

M/s lqbal Silk Mills (Pvt)
Ltd, Karachi

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s l,M Traders, Karachi

Any other addiliona i supporting nformation, the procuring agency may ike lo share

I

r-
(h,*o*

(Pervaiz Akhtar)
President of the Board

Airports Security Force

'r' _

offic al Stamp:
-Standard 

B dd

Name of Bidder

M/s l.lll Traders, Karachi

Marks
Technical

(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid if terms of qualitv afd cost.

M/s GT Fabrics,
Rawalpindi

3,400,000/.

3,420,000/.

rn9

NI

. 3,385,000/.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\ilethod of Procurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Cpening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase of Boot DMS oty 5200 [,'leters

112023-24lPtoc daled 20s Sep, 2023.

178377 dated 20-09.2023

11-10-2023 at 'l100 hours

11-'10-2023 at 1130 hours

02

Specs / Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejeclion/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s lnternational Defence
Technology, lsb

39,769,600/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(bxix) being most advantageous b d

in terms of qualily and cos|

M/s l.M Traders, Karachi 50,518,0001

Lowesl Evaluated Bldder: l!l/s lnternational Defence Technoloov, lsb

Any other addltional/support ng lnformation, the procuring agency may like to share Ni

President ol the Board

A rports Security Force

OfflcialStamp
*Standard Biddlng

c l-r)

fdl,
((Mlrecror

{Pelfaiz Akhtao



(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

[4ethod of Procuremenl

Tiile of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for B d Evaluation

Details of Bjdsis) Evaluation

Airports Securty Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofT.Shirt Half Sleeves summer Qty'13000 Nos

112023-24lPrcc daled 20h Sep, 2023.

178377 dated 20-09-2023

'11-10-2023 al 1100 hours

11-'10-2023 at 1130 hours

05

Specs / Sample Based

Detail is as under

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

l!l/s Excel Tex lndustries
(Pvt) Ltd, Karachi

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s l,M Traders. Karachi

Any olher additional/supporting nformation, the procuing agency may llke to share

'\\
i-

Otficialstamp:\

Name of Bidder
lllarks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004

9,048,0001

Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality afd cost.

Mis AlFazal Knits,
Karachi

9,'100,000/.

9,'126,000/-

M/s Adamjee
Enterprises, Karachi

11,050,000/-

M/s Wah lndushies
Limited, Wah Cantt

21 ,47 6,0001.

-Standard 
B ddi (SBD)

EVALUATION REPORT

Ni

I

M/s l.M Traders, Karachi



2

3

Name of Procurlng Agency

Method of Procurement

Tite of Procurernenl

Tender No

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Critera for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

P ,r.',t n: ulrlirDr assels (Pmcurement, lnstallation &

Maintenance of 370 KW on Grid Solar Power Syslem without

backup at HQ ASF Karachi)

3 I 2023-24 I P t oc dated 3 1 - 1A -2023

179815 dr 31-10-2023

21-11-2023 at 1100 hours

21-11-2023 at 1130 hours

05

Specificauon Based

Detail is as under

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

Name of Bidder
lllarks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/Policyi
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

l\,l/s Renewable Power (Pvt)

Ltd, Peshawar
49,805,160/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageou s

bid in terms olqua ity and cost

[.4/s Wah Solar, Karach 50,244,000/-

M/s Mega Tech Solar (Pvt)

Ltd, Karachi
7 4,221,24U-

l\l/s Supeltek, Quetta 85,478,400/-

Mis Renewable Powe r {Pvt) Ltd. Karachi

Any other add itional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

officialStamp

reclo

P

D nance HQ ASF

e Board

-Standard Bidding its (SBD)

urity Force

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ol PP Rules. 2004)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:


